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10

11

12

13

30

15



14

15

16

17

18

8:30 17:15

0853-30-6423



1 17 3

0852-31-9119

253 1

0853-21-2119

908 11

0855-22-0119

917 28

0854-22-0119

421 1

0854-82-0650

0856-31-0119

1100 6

0854-40-0119

961 19

0855-52-0119

163

08512-2-2299




Over Triage

(over-triage)

119 key word

10



JPTEC JCS
JPTEC

11



JCS

CPA

CPA

VF
MC

MC

PEA

12

CPA



1 32

2 200

3 8 8-8

4 1931

5 96-1

6 1622-1
7 89-1

8 4 1-1

9 613

10 3964-1
11 3848-2

12 777-12

13 1016-37

14 103-1

15 1917-2

16 368-4
17 355
18 2071-1
1 36-1

2 1-2-3
3 1-5-54
4 7-33

5 77

13




14’

10 20 30 40

40 1 120 1 40
4 5:57 18:30 8:30 17:15 17:15 16:55 16:35 16:15
5 5:18 18:54 8:30 18:00 17:20 17:00 16:40 16:20
6 4:57 19:18 8:30 18:00 17:20 17:00 16:40 16:20
7 5:16 19:14 8:30 18:00 17:20 17:00 16:40 16:20
8 5:40 18:39 8:30 18:00 17:20 17:00 16:40 16:20
9 6:02 1756 8:30 17:15 16:50 16:30 16:10 15:50
10 6:29 17:16 8:30 16:30 16:05 15:45 15:25 15:05
11 6:58 16:57 8:30 16:30 15:50 15:30 15:10 14:50
12 7:17 16:56 8:30 16:30 15:50 15:30 15:10 14.50
1 7:18 17.07 8:30 16:30 15:50 15:30 15:10 14:50
2 7:09 17:36 8:30 17:15 16:35 16:15 15:55 15:35
3 6:39 18:04 8:30 17:15 16:50 16:30 16:10 15:50
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